
​DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL EDGE​

​DATE SHEET CBSE BOARDS  EXAMINATION 2026​

​Day, Date & Time​ ​Subject Code​ ​X A​

​Tuesday 17th February, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 01:30 PM​

​041​
​241​

​Mathematics Standard​
​Mathematics Basic​

​Friday 20th February, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 12:30 PM​ ​418​ ​Physical Activity Trainer​

​Saturday 21st February, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 01:30 PM​ ​184​ ​English (Language and​

​Literature)​
​Wednesday 25th February, 2026​

​10:30 AM - 01:30 PM​ ​086​ ​Science​

​Thursday 26th February, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 12:30 PM​

​405​
​413​

​Introduction to Fin. Markets​
​Health Care​

​Friday 27th February, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 12:30 PM​ ​417​ ​Artificial Intelligence​

​Saturday 28th February, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 01:30 PM​ ​122​ ​Sanskrit​

​Monday 2nd March, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 01:30 PM​ ​085​ ​Hindi Course-B​

​Friday 6th March, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 12:30 PM​ ​049​ ​Painting​

​Saturday 7th March, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 01:30 PM​ ​087​ ​Social Science​

​Tuesday 10th March, 2026​
​10:30 AM - 01:30 PM​ ​018​ ​French​

​Poonam Surender Singh​ ​Purnima Chauhan​ ​Anubha​​Srivastava​
​Examination Incharge​ ​Academic Coordinator​ ​Principal​


